

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
01-48 SPORE 417883

Alke Hsiao Tong

Not Authorized

date

9/3/11

7 days

L/S \$16,800

VEHICLE No: SJS 285B

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	nee		\$87.60 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE	Bodily ID		\$1,806.23 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	nee	68.10	\$85.00 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE 'VELLIRE' EMBLEM	nee		\$78.00 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	twi	322.10	\$387.00 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	shock / neye		\$509.23 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	de/cne	68.10	\$784.00 ✓
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	nee		\$60.00 ✓
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$689.00	11	855.10	\$1,378.00 X
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME GARNISH	cne		\$985.10 ✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER	DD	1420.10	\$1,850.00 ✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$95.00	11		\$190.00 X
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	nee		\$60.00 ✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	11		\$48.00 X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$95.00	o/s cne		\$190.00 1PC
1PC	REAR END PANEL	Bodily ID	788.10	\$862.00 ✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	twi	265.30	\$295.00 ✓
1SET	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	11		\$30.00 X
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$848.10	11		\$1,696.20 X
1SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS CLIPS	11		\$60.00 X
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$1051.20	11		\$2,102.40 X
2PCS	TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISHS @\$365.00	Torn		\$730.00 ✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	11		\$1,125.20 X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL CLOTH	11		\$866.10 X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD N/S	11		\$655.10 X
1PC	REAR BUMPER UNDER SPLASH N/S	11		\$315.10 X
4PC	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$265.00	shock 225x2=450		\$1,060.00 2PCS
1PC	REAR ANTENNA SENSOR	cne		\$345.50 ✓
1PC	REAR BUZZLE SENSOR	NS		\$288.50 X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	11		\$825.10 X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST CHROME	Bent		\$120.00 60 s/N
1PC	REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET	See		\$366.80 X
1PC	BONNET	11		\$1,022.90 X
1PC	BONNET LOCK	11		\$155.10 X
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$98.00	11		\$196.00 X
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	11		\$319.20 X
1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	11		\$50.00 X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPORT	DD/cne	1800	\$2,800.00 ✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	11		\$130.00 +
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn		\$228.90 ✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	11		\$615.20 X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	nee		\$50.00 ✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$650.00	11		\$1,300.00 X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	cne	755.20	\$822.60 ✓

11455.56

2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$4250.00	one 3620 x 2 = 7240	\$8,500.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Buf 820.20	\$1,455.10 ✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	nr	\$322.80 X
1SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANNEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	nr	\$50.00 X
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	Buf/2ur 1415.10	\$1,688.20 ✓
2PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISHS @\$166.10	nr	\$332.20 X
1PC	RADIATOR	Buf/2ur 1922.10	\$2,018.20 ✓
1PC	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	nr	\$1,422.60 X
1PC	AIR INTAKE DUCT	nr	\$216.80 X
			\$43,936.96

	S.NETT		\$50.00 40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	nr	\$45.00 30
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	nr	\$50.00 X
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	nr	\$380.00 X
1SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	nr	\$180.00 100
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER STRIP	nr	\$50.00 40
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	one	\$50.00 30
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$120.00 120
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		\$100.00 60
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM		\$150.00 80
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR CUSHION UPHOLSTERY		\$150.00 90
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$100.00 60
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	nr	\$380.00 X
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER		\$120.00 100
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS		\$60.00 50
	TO REMOVE & REPLACED PDC SENSOR		\$2,880.00 1400
	TO CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN, REALIGN & REPLACED PARTS		\$2,500.00 1700
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$76,309.66
	TOTAL		

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-22812.96
 253
 P-17139.72
 S-N-270.00
 L-3690.00
 21099.72
 203
 1687